Please complete in BLOCK LETTERS

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					—						
Pro Artist Information											
Name											
Last Name		First Name									
Primary Tax ID (SSN)	Name of Business Organization (If a	pplicable)	Federal ID (USA)) or Business Number (CAN) (If applicable)	٦						
The Motives [®] Pro Artist Program is a fee-based program available only to certain professionals in the fashion/beauty industry. The following professionals are eligible to participate in the Motives Pro Artist Program. Please select your profession:											
□ Makeup Artist □ Salon □ Performer/On-Air Talent □ Fashion Stylist □ Costume Designer □ Photographer											
Home Phone	Mobile Phone	Fax		Business Phone							
					_						
Email Address:	Please provide alternate email address:										
The Motives® Pro Artist mini-website name preferences (Please enter three preferences for the website name. The website name will be chosen based on the availability and the order entered.)											
Website Name 1: www.motivescosmetics.com/											
Website Name 2: www.motivescosmetics.com/											
Website Name 3: www.motivescosmetics.com/											
Website Name 5. www.inotivescosificates.e											
Preferred Mailing Address											
Street Address (Post Office Boxes are only acceptable for shipping if within Market America's USPS delivery area)											
City	State	Zin Codo		Country							
City	State	Zip Code		Country							
UnFranchise [®] Owner Referred by*			Marka	t America UnFranchise ID Number							

	1					
*If you were not referred to Motives by anyone and heard about it through the Internet or social media, please leave blank,						
If you were not referred to motives by anyone and near a doat it through the internet of social meand, please leave blank.						

PROFESSIONAL IDENTIFICATION AND DOCUMENTATION

Please provide a copy of your photo identification, two pieces of professional documentation, and an example of your work with the submission of your application. Acceptable professional documentation includes: a composite card, business card with your name and profession, your editorial page with your name credit, your union card, your head shot and resumé, your professional license, your diploma/professional certificate, publication masthead, program/press materials with your name, your contract on production company letterhead, crew/call list on production company letterhead, or a professional employment letter of reference. All identification, documentation, and examples of work submitted must be current and must indicate your name and profession. Please do not send us original identification or documentation. This information will not be returned to you. Motives Pro Artist reserves the right to require additional professional documentation at any time or to reject your application for any reason or no reason.

PROGRAM FEE PAYMENT INFORMATION

The annual cost for participation in the Motives Pro Artist program is US\$40.00. This fee is nonrefundable. If your application is approved, you will be required to pay this fee online by credit card before you are admitted to the Motives Pro Artist program.

Please make sure every section is completed and the application is signed. The application must be submitted by mailing to: Motives Pro Artist Program, 1302 Pleasant Ridge Rd., Greensboro, NC 27409. For program information, please visit http://www.motivescosmetics.com/join/pro-artist.

The Motives Pro Artist program entitles participants to discounts of up to 40% off the retail price of Motives products. Participants in the Motives Pro Artist program may also be entitled to use a Motives Pro Artist mini-website to assist them in the sale of Motives products. If a Motives Pro Artist participant makes retail sales through a Motives mini-website, the retail profit will be collected by Market America, Inc. Participant may request payment of such retail profit when available funds reach US\$50.00. Motives Pro Artist participants may be taxed on retail profits, depending on the amount of retail profits erned and the tax laws of federal, state and local jurisdictions. In all instances, participants will be solely responsible for any and all tax liability arising out of their sale of Motives and Market America products.

I have read the terms in the above Application and Agreement and agree to be bound by them.

Signature